

CITY OF MARSHALL City Council Meeting A g e n d a Tuesday, November 22, 2022 at 5:30 PM City Hall, 344 West Main Street

OPENING ITEMS APPROVAL OF AGENDA APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1. Consider Approval of the Minutes from the Regular Meeting Held on November 7, 2022, and Special Meeting Held on November 17, 2022

PUBLIC HEARING

AWARD OF BIDS

2. Consider Award of Bids for Rock Salt for Street Department.

CONSENT AGENDA

- 3. Consider Approval of the 2023 Wage Schedule for Temporary and Seasonal Employees
- 4. Consider Renewal of Memorandum of Understanding with Prairie Home Hospice & Community Care (PHHCC) and the City of Marshall for Emergency Shelter at Red Baron Arena & Expo
- 5. Floodplain Management Ordinance Amendment-Chapter 38, Article II of the City Code of Ordinances Introduction of Ordinance and Call for Public Hearing
- 6. Introduction of Ordinance Amending Sections 86-205 Access, 86-206 Construction and maintenance, and 86-226 Minimum size regulations and Call for Public Hearing
- 7. Preliminary Plat of DG Marshall Introduce Plat and Call for Public Hearing
- 8. Renewal of Unlicensed Maintenance Electrician Inspection Agreement for 2023-2024
- 9. Consider Approval of a LG220 Raffle Permit for Holy Redeemer Church
- 10. Consider Approval of Various 2023 Liquor and Tobacco License Renewals
- 11. Consider Authorization to Declare Vehicles as Surplus Property for the Marshall Police Department
- 12. Consider Approval of the Bills/Project Payments

APPROVAL OF ITEMS PULLED FROM CONSENT

OLD BUSINESS

TABLED ITEM

NEW BUSINESS

- 13. 1.) Consider Approval of the Annual Contract between the City of Marshall and Convention and Visitor Bureau.
 - 2) Annual Convention and Visitor Bureau Update
- 14. Request for a Variance Adjustment Permit by Levi Bond / Iron Horse Development at 1213 East College Drive
- 15. Conditional Use Permit McNally Management LLC, at 705 W. Main St.
- 16. Consider Resolution Providing for Signage at E Street and Bruce Street-Lyon Street
- 17. Statement of Annual Performance Evaluation for City Administrator Sharon Hanson

COUNCIL REPORTS

- 18. Commission/Board Liaison Reports
- 19. Councilmember Individual Items

STAFF REPORTS

- 20. City Administrator
- 21. Director of Public Works/City Engineer
- 22. City Attorney

INFORMATION ONLY

Cash & Investments

Disclaimer: These agendas have been prepared to provide information regarding an upcoming meeting of the Common Council of the City of Marshall. This document does not claim to be complete and is subject to change.

- 24. Library Board October Minutes
- 25. Public Housing Commission Minutes
- 26. Planning Commission Minutes
- 27. Building Permits

ADJOURN TO CLOSED SESSION

MEETINGS

28. Upcoming Meetings

ADJOURN

Disclaimer: These agendas have been prepared to provide information regarding an upcoming meeting of the Common Council of the City of Marshall. This document does not claim to be complete and is subject to change.